DATA SHEET | SANITARY CLAMP STYLE SIGHT GLASSES SERIES SVTC
J.G PAPAILIAS CO., INC
245 Pegasus Ave., Northvale, NJ 07647
Tel: 201-767-4027  www.papailias.com
SERIES SVTC CLAMP TYPE SANITARY SIGHT GLASSES|
Series SVTC is designed to provide low cost viewing in
sanitary applications found in the food, dairy, and
pharmaceutical industries. These sight glasses are

6" 5.758 146 6.192 157 1½  32 3¾  95 8 4 ● ● ● ●
8" 7.758 197 8.192 208 2½  64 3¾  95 12 5 ● ● ● ●
ORDERING INFORMATION:
 /  /  /  /  /
Illuminator
Option:
PL80 [ for 3"]
PL100 [ for 4"]
PL125 [ for 6"]
PL150 [ for 8"]
MSL-100
MSL-HI-LED
SLEX-100
REX-100
SLEX-HI-LED
 Size:
1" SVTC
1½" SVTC
2" SVTC
3" SVTC
4" SVTC
5" SVTC
6" SVTC
8" SVTC
 Weld Ferrule:*
Blank = None [Std]
304 = 304/304L SST
316 = 316/316L SST
C22  = Alloy C22
C276 = Alloy C276
A20  = Alloy 20
Other - Specify
*Standard heavy
wall tank ferrule.
 Lens Retainer:
316 = 316/316L SST [Std]
C22  = Alloy C22
C276  = Alloy C276
A20  = Alloy 20
Other = Specify
 Lens:
TBS - Temp Borosilicate [Std]
QTZ - Fused Quartz
ACR - Cast Acrylic
LEX - Polycarbonate
Other - Specify
 Seal Gasket:
Blank = None [Std]
EPDM = EPDM
TFE   = ePTFE
FKM  =  Viton/FKM
SIL   = Silicone
NEO  = Neoprene
GPH  = Graphite
Other = Specify
/
Note: ASME code calculations and any resulting additional material needed to reinforce sight glass opening to meet ASME
code is the responsibility of the buyer.
Sample Part #:  PL100/4"SVTC/316/TBS/TY1WW
4" Series SVTC Sanitary Clamp Type Style Light and Sight Glass with 316/316L Stainless Steel Lens Retainer,  Tempered
Borosilicate Glass Lens and Compressed Fiber Lens Cushions. Fitted with PAPAILIAS Series PL1-00 Light Fixture and Type 1
Window Wiper. [Tank weld ferrule, clamp and clamp gasket by others]
 Wiper Option:
TY1WW - Type 1 Wiper
[Sizes ≥ 3']
*Show with optional weld ferrule and clamp and gasket.